2011 - Richmond South Beach --- Race 1

01 - Single Handed Sportboat

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:25:00

Sail# Boat Name Skipper

1000 OUTSIDER Greg Nelsen
57313 YELLOW JACK Mike Farrell

54 SUNSHINE Stanly Martin
8666 STARBUCK ghec‘l’(?fgham
67727 DOMINO Adam Correa
8100 TAZ! George Lythcott

02 - Single Handed Spin PHRF 108 and under

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:20:00

Sail# Boat Name
18 RAGTIME!
28340 REDSKY

28439 GAVILAN

Skipper

Bob Johnston

Brian Boschma

Brian Lewis

03 - Single Handed Spin PHRF 111 to 150

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:15:00

Sail# Boat Name Skipper
28530 BANDICOOT Al Germain
174 FIREFLY Chris Case

38068 WHIRLWIND

5166 SHAMAN

Dan Benjamin

Steve Waterloo

Rating

57

141

150

135

126

129

Rating

105

105

90

Rating

132

129

132

114

Finish
Time

15:58:34

17:22:22

17:55:42

Finish
Time

16:35:33

17:45:07

Finish

Time

16:41:29

17:39:39

17:54:28

Elpased
Time

04:33:34

05:57:22

06:30:42

Elpased
Time

05:15:33

06:25:07

Elpased
Time

05:26:29

06:24:39

06:39:28

Corrected
Time

05:31:53

06:18:27

06:48:12

DNF

DNF

DNC

Corrected
Time

05:53:25

07:11:20

DNF

Corrected
Time

05:50:31

06:54:53

07:08:53

DNF

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 6
Started: 5
Place Club Make Comments
1 SSSs Azzura 310
2 OPYC Santa Cruz 27
3 TYC Moore 24
6 SSS Black Soo
6 SSS Wilderness 30
8 ISLAND  Express-27
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 3
Started: 3
Place Club Make Comments
1 SSS J/92
2 RYC Olson 34 Eﬁ%g‘&”fNLATE
4 RYC Wylie 39
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 7
Started: 6
Place Club Make Comments
1 RYC Wyliecat 30
ssss S
3 OAKLAN Wyliecat 30
7 EYC Cal 40



8675

28632 UNO

33562 STINKEYE

MOONSHADOW

David Morris

Steve Wonner

Bill Gutoff

04 - Single Handed Spin PHRF 153 and over

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:10:00

Sail# Boat Name

614 WILD-TYPE
37894 EMERALD

107 DARWIND

6375 HORIZON
8855 SEA WITCH
28565 CHAID. M.
28743 GALAXSEA
6 TINKER

48 BLUEBERRY

Skipper

Chris Simenstad

Peter Jones

Thomas Watson

Bill White

Robert Boynton

Vincent Swerkes

Daniel Willey

Matthew Beall

John Foster

06 - Single Handed Non Spin PHRF or OD

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:05:00

Course:

Sail# Boat Name

28064

ROBIN

317 FLICKER

819 DURA MATER

850 SOBRANTE

28861 NANA

28918 PHANTOM

38110 HOT ICE

97552 KRISSY

Distance: 20.00

Skipper

George Mann

Ed Ruszel

Jackie Philpott

Paul Descalso

Dwight Odom

Richard White

Mike Haddock

Allen Cooper

138

129

129

) Finish
Rating Time

186  17:09:39

177  17:45:34

237

204

186

183

180

225

246

Elpased
Time

05:59:39

06:35:34

Wind: 8.00 from NW

Finish
Time

Rating
117 17:21:25
123 17:39:59
273

156

81

132

84

141

Elpased
Time

06:16:25

06:34:59

DNF

DNF

DNC

Corrected
Time

05:56:36

06:37:16

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

Corrected
Time

06:53:39

07:10:00

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

7 HMBYC Custom Wylie

31
7 ISLAND  Wyliecat 30
9 SSS Laser 28

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 9
Started: 7
Place Club Make Comments
1 SSS Ericson 32-2
2 SSS Yankee 30
8 SSS Pearson Triton
8 SSS Islander 28
8 SSS Yankee 30
8 SSS Ericson 28 +
8 SSS Nauticat
11 SSS Wilderness 21
11 ENCINA  Nonsuch 22
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 8
Started: 6
Place Club Make Comments
1 SSS C&c 35 Mk 3
2 SSS J32
7 SSS Cal 20
7 MYC Catalina 320
7 SSS Saga 43
7 Benete_au
Oceanis 373
10 COYOTE Cé&c 110
10 SBYC Passport 40



08 - Double Handed Multihull

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:30:00

Sail #

025

357

247

Boat Name

TATIANA

ORIGAMI

TRANSIT OF
VENUS

PEREGRINE
FALCON

Skipper

Urs Rothacher / Bill
Quigley

Ross Stein / Bill
Pace

Rick Waltonsmith /
Chris Harvey

Bill Gardner / Philip
Gardner

09 - Double Handed Sportboat

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:25:00

Sail #

35018

usa2

28469

87112

usa4l

113

18394

t650

Boat Name

DARK AND
STORMY

MAX

FOR PETE S
SAKE

VITESSE TOO

WILD 1

TANGLED UP IN
BLUE

ABIGAIL MORGAN

FLIGHT RISK

Skipper

Jonathan Hunt /
Rodney Hagebols

Bryan Wade / Mike
Holden

Peter Cook / Sandi
Crane

Grant Hayes / Volker

Frank

John Lymberg /
Chris Jordan

Rob Grant / Chad
Turner

Ron Kell / Blake
Davis

Ben Landon / Lyn
Hines

2011 - Richmond South Beach --- Race 1

09 - Double Handed Sportboat - Continued

Ben Mewes / Lori

el Cordon

MIRAGE

Daniel Alvarez / Tom

e Warren

JETSTREAM

Rating

66

51

Rating

30

108

111

90

54

150

129

102

141

63

Finish

Time

15:23:56

16:13:01

15:53:02

16:19:52

Finish

Time

15:25:51

16:00:09

16:09:32

16:21:43

16:04:27

17:36:49

17:38:06

Page 1 of 2 continued on page 2

Elpased
Time

03:53:56

04:43:01

04:23:02

04:49:52

Elpased
Time

04:00:51

04:35:09

04:44:32

04:56:43

04:39:27

06:11:49

06:13:06

Corrected
Time

05:18:35

05:38:04

05:54:05

05:55:21

Corrected
Time

05:06:32

05:06:42

05:15:39

05:40:30

05:40:48

06:28:28

06:42:25

DNF

DNF

DNC

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 4

Started: 4

Place Club

1 SVTHAL

2 BAMA

3 BAMA

4 EYC

Make Comments

+ 20mins LATE

ek CHECK IN

Corsair 24

Corsair 37

Corsair F27

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 10

Started: 9

Place Club

1 SSS

3NSSS

4 ENCINA

5MSSS

6 SSS

7 CORINT

10 RYC

Make

Comments

1d 35

Ultimate 24

Ultimate 24

Hobie 33

Flying Tiger
10m

Moore 24 Od

Express 27

T650
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10 IYC Black Soo

12 SSS Js 9000



10 - Double Handed Spin PHRF 108 and under

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:20:00

Sail #

usa434

usa375

52879

16

18112

28622

112

usa93

33985

Boat Name

JAM SESSION

RACER X

JAMANI

AKULA

GIG

CULEBRA

007

RELENTLESS

EXPRESSION

Skipper

Adam Spiegel /

Rich Pipkin / Mary
Mcgrath

Sean Mulvihill / Jeff
Mulvihill

Douglas Bailey / Lyndon
Bailey

Gil Sloan / Dirk Schyver

Paul Nielsen / Laryy
Myers

Bruce Blackie / William
Reid

Tracy Rogers / Cris
Sena

Christopher Jackson /
Kathy Jackson

11 - Double Handed Spin PHRF 111 to 150

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:15:00

Sail #

28259

18003

87304

79

8161

3113

6763

Boat Name

DAZZLER

HARP

WAHOO

PARADIGM

AD LIB

ARCADIA

CASSIOPEIA

Skipper

Tom Patterson / Sue
Estey

Linda Farabee / Mike
Mannix

Walter George / Carolyn
George

Luther Izmirian / Robert
Izmirian

Neil Dodds / Bruce
Baker

Gordon Nash / Ruth
Suzuki

Kit Wiegman / Emily
Dean

Rating

78

78

48

78

108

102

75

105

78

Rating

132

117

120

126

144

135

144

Finish
Time

15:59:39

16:14:45

16:15:21

16:32:06

17:41:31

17:44:19

17:52:29

18:19:08

Finish

Time

16:49:38

17:07:41

17:21:25

17:26:20

17:40:11

17:35:28

17:41:04

Elpased
Time

04:39:39

04:54:45

04:55:21

05:12:06

06:21:31

06:24:19

06:32:29

06:59:08

Elpased
Time

05:34:38

05:52:41

06:06:25

06:11:20

06:25:11

06:20:28

06:26:04

Corrected
Time

05:27:21

05:45:02

06:03:59

06:05:20

07:05:15

07:12:31

07:41:45

07:49:26

DNF

Corrected
Time

05:59:16

06:27:34

06:40:46

06:42:22

06:46:04

06:46:36

06:47:00

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Place

10

9

9

Club

SSS

ENCINA

SFYC

SSS

SSS

SBYC

CPYC

Make Comments

J/105

J/105

J/120

J/105

Hb 30

Olson 34

J/105

J/92

Express 37 Mod

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Place

15

12

Club

SSS

SSS

SYyc

CPYC

RICHMO

SSS

Make

Comments

Wyliecat 30

Catalina 38

Capomarine 30

JI32

Aphrodite 101

Santana
27modernized

Islander 36



49143

1130

41

369

28580

18709

18917

28890

SOLAR WIND

JET LAG

SLIDER

PAINKILLER

FRIDAY
HARBOR

LUCKY DUCK

AUDACIOUS

NANCY

Max Crittenden / Jan
Brewer

Torin Knorr / Vince
Swerkes

Richard Atkinson / Joe
Wynne

Eric Patterson / Brian
Vanderzanden

Ryle Radke / Howard
Curtis

Paul Mccarthy / Jack
French

Scott Christensen /
Kevin Mccurdy

Pat Broderick / Nick
Sands

12 - Double Handed Spin PHRF 153 and over

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:10:00

Sail #

202

669

6883

Boat Name

CHIPPEWA

FASTER
FASTER!

NOW & ZEN

Skipper

Ronnie Simpson /
Andrew Mcburney

David Ross / Deb Fehr

Anthony Bourque /
Daren Heldstab

13 - Double Handed Non Spin PHRF or OD

Start Time: 09/17/11 at 11:05:00

Course:

Sail #

8123

28901

usad7?

38048

28390

Distance: 20.00

Boat Name

BASIC
INSTINCT

JOYRIDE

IOLANI

PEGASUS

Skipper

Jan Borjeson / David
Crowe

Glenn Isaacson / Joss
Wilson

James Vickers /
Jennifer Vickers

Barry Stompe / Sylvia
Stompe

Marc Sykes / Paul

126 17:55:30 06:40:30

138

18:36:14

07:21:14

147

114

147

120

123

129

Finish
Time

Elpased

Rating Time

186

168

174

Wind: 8.00 from NW

g Ee
69.0 15:57:13 04:52:13
54 15:56:41 04:51:41

69  16:16:33 05:11:33

117 17:39:17 06:34:17

72 17:38:53 06:33:53

07:13:59

07:49:24

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Corrected
Time

DNF

DNF

DNC

Corrected
Time

05:47:17

05:55:43

06:10:16

07:13:17

07:45:44

13

13

13

17

17

17

SSS

CPYC

SSS

SFYC

SEQUOI

SSS

cYc

Martin 32

Catalina 34

Beneteau 323

J/80

Beneteau 323

Wylie 34

JI29

Wyliecat 30

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Place

3

3

5

3

2

Club

SSS

Iyc

SSS

Make Comments
Albin Cumulus 28

Merit 25

Newport 30 Mark li

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Place

9

9

Club

Ccyc

SFYC B

ENCINA

SSS

SSS

Make Comments

Elliott 1050

Schumacher 40
Day Sa

J/109

Hughes 48

JI35



Armstrong

34 AEOLUS il e ) R 147
Bonifacio

Gary Proctor / Wayne

276 MERITIME
Vanloon

180

Decker Flynn / Drew

5062 RAVEN Williams

234

38000 KELLY SHAWN Leah Pepe / John Tuma 234
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Penality Scoring:- DNC=Fleet+2, DNS=Fleet+1, OCS=Fleet+1, DNF=Start+1, RAF=Start+1, DSQ=Start+2
BFD=Fleet+2, DNE=Fleet+2, DGM=Fleet+2, SCP=None+20% of Fleet, ZFP=None+20% of Fleet

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

10

10 TYC

10 syC

10 SSS

SRE - Single Race Entry are not included in Fleet and Start Counts
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Beneteau 34

C&c 30 Mki

Schock Santana
22

Santana 22
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